Top Rock songs of all time
Stone Temple Pilots
Oasis
Van Halen

. Plush

. Don’t Go Away

. Jump

. Hey Jude

. More Than a Feeling
. Limelight

. My Sweet Lord

. Eye of the Tiger

. Feels Like the First Time
10. Silly Love Songs
11. Let it Be
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Beatles

Boston

Rush

George Harrison
Survivor
Foreigner
Wings

Beatles

11b Can’t Get it out of my Head ELO

12. Another Brick in the Wall
13. Hurt So Good

14. My Sharona

15. Hotel California

16 Bohemian Rhapsody

17. Imagine

18. Sweet Child of Mine

19. Kashmir

20. Sweet Emotion

21. Riders on the Storm

22. You Better You Bet

23. Every Breath You Take
24. With or Without You

25. Jack & Diane

26. Crockadile Rock

27. My Love

28. Living on a Prayer

29. Enter Sandman

30. Your Song

31. American Pie

32. All Along the Watchtower
33. L.A. Woman

34. Dream on

35. Pride in the Name of Love
36. New Kid in Town

37. Born to Run

38. Freebird

39. Satisfaction

40. Baba O’Reilly

41. Piano Man

42. AC-DC

43. 1 Want To hold Your Hand
44. Love her Madly

45. Stairway to Heaven

Pink Floyd
J.C. Mellencamp
The Knack
Eagles
Queen
John Lennon
Guns & Roses
Led Zeppelin
Aero smith
Doors
The Who
The Police
U2
J.C. Mellencamp
Elton John
Wings
Bon Jovi
Metallica
Elton John
Dan McClain
Jimi Hendrix
Doors
Aerosmith
U2
Eagles
Bruce Springsteen
Lynard Skynard
Rolling Stones
The Who
Billy Joel
Highway to Hell
Beatles
The Doors
Led Zeppelin

1999
1997
1984
1967
1977
1979
1971
1983
1981
1975
1969
1977
1979
1984
1982
1979
1977
1974
1992
1976
1975
1969
1982
1981
1987
1987
1971
1976
1983
1991
1972
1970
1968
1970
1977
1985
1979
1977
1975
1968
1968
1972
1980
1962
1970
1975



46. Back in Black AC-DC 1985
47. Rock and Roll all Night Kiss 1975
48. Welcome to the Jungle Guns and Roses 1984
49. Wonderwall Oasis 1994
50. The Streets Have no Name U2 1987
51. Closer to the Heart Rush 1982
52. Dust in the Wind Kansas 1977
53. Lady Styx 1974
54. Rock Around the Clock Bill Haley and the Comets 1956
55. Yesterday The Beatles 1966
56. Still Haven’t Found What I’'m Looking For U2 1987
57. Give Me Love George Harrison 1973
58. Just Like Starting Over John Lennon 1980
59. Champagne Supernova Oasis 1994
60. I Love Rock and Roll Joan Jett 1983
61. Runnin With the Devil Van Halen 1983
62. Born in the U.S.A Bruce Springsteen 1984
63. Tom Sawyer Rush 1977
64. Beth Kiss 1978
65. Two out of Three ain’t Bad Meatloaf 1978
66. Comfortably Numb Pink Floyd 1979
67. Woman John Lennon 1980
68. Babe Styx 1978
69. Waiting for a Girl Like You Foreigner 1981
70. Open Arms Journey 1982
71. Alive Pearl Jam 1991
72. Good Vibrations Beach Boys 1966
73. Smells like Teen Spirit Nirvana 1991
74. My Generation The Who 1969
75. Black Hole Sun Soundgarden 1991
76. Something George Harrison 1975
77. Jane Says Jane’s Addiction 1992
78. 1999 Prince 1983
79. Show me the Way Peter Frampton 1977
80. Owner of the Lonely Heart Yes 1987
81. The Reaper Blue Oyster Cult 1977
82. Thunder Road Bruce Springstein 1975
83. Purple Haze Jimmi Hendrix 1969
84. Purple Rain Prince 1985
85. One U2 1985
86. Born to be Wild Steppenwolf 1971
87 Money Pink Floyd 1974
88. Jailhouse Rock Elvis Presley 1958
89. Come Sail Away Styx 1977
90. Light my Fire Doors 1970



91. Little Red Corvette

92 Runaway Train

93 I’'m in you

94 Iris

95 Centerfold

96. I want to know what love is
97. Beach Boys

98. Rosanna

99. Great Balls of Fire
100.Vallotte

Prince

Soul Asylum
Peter Frampton
Goo Goo Dolls
J Geils Band

Foreigner
California Girls
Toto
Jerry Lee Lewis
Julian Lennon

1983
1992
1978
2003
1981
1984
1965
1982
1957
1984



